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Satellite Academy Session  
Number Tentative Start Date Tentative Graduation Date Contact Person & Contact Information 

Stamford 254-STM May 10, 2024 
IN SESSION November 2024 Lieutenant Adrian Novia 203-977-5337 

Anovia@stamfordct.gov 

New Britain 255-NB April 26, 2024 
IN SESSION October 2024 Lieutenant Kyle Jones 860-826-3070 

kyle.jones@newbritainct.gov 

Waterbury 256-WTB June 21, 2024 
IN SESSION December 2024 Lieutenant Stephen Alden 203-573-5001 x 4321 

salden@wtbypd.org 

New Haven 257-NH August 1, 2024 
IN SESSION January 2025 Lieutenant Ryan Przybylski 203-946-6309 

Rprzybylski@newhavenct.gov 

Bridgeport 258-BGT August 1, 2024 
IN SESSION January 2025 Lieutenant Angelo Collazo 203-576-8279 

angelo.collazo@bridgeportct.gov 

Law Enforcement 
Council of CT 259-ER August 19, 2024 

IN SESSION February 2025 Executive Director James Deveny 860-887-1214  
James.deveny@lec-ct.org 

CT State Police 260-CSP September 20, 2024 
IN SESSION March 2025 CSP.recruitment@ct.gov 

203-630-8070 

New Britain 261-NB October 25, 2024 April 2025 Lieutenant Kyle Jones 860-826-3070 
kyle.jones@newbritainct.gov 

Hartford 262-HTF October 14, 2024 April 2025 Lieutenant Stephen Zarger 860-757-4040  
Zargs01@hartford.gov 

 

** Session Numbers listed are unique to POST. Academies may have different session numbers.   
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